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TIR SPORTIF

.S
BESANCON

Place Nom / Prénom

0 NOoO OOk WDN =

DONNIOU Annaic
LAMOLLE Mathilde
PIOCH Annabelle
MOCZKO Chloé
VIENNE Raphaélle

DE TIESENHAUSEN Emily
GALLIEN Alisson
DUHEM Lana

DAVID Clémentine
HEDTMANN Sandrine
FOURRE Héloise
GROSJEAN Ambre
GIRAUD Aurélie
GOBERVILLE Sandrine
GOBERVILLE Céline
PARDON Karine
FERNANDEZ Jade
PLAIS Melanie

GRANDGUILLAUME Carole

FERRAND Laétitia
PESCAYRE Laurie
BULLE Emeline
BLAZEVIC Eva
SEMAAN Jessica
NICOLAS Kateline
COLSON Mélanie
CANDEL Elisa
JAMAR Morgane
VIGNAUD Annabelle
PEZIN Julie
PLUVINAGE Margaux
BLANC Aline
POMMEREUL Cécilie
GASTAUD Ciristal
COMBET Caroline
BELLET Laurine

TOURNAY Laurielle-Pascale

ACHTOUK Kenza
PUYBOUFFAT Anayse
TESTIER Marie
JURET Manon
DEROC Océane
BERTRAND Déborah
GUILLOT Céline

Ligue Association / CDT

AQU
PRO
PIC
NPC
IDF
IDF
AUV
M-P
IDF
ALS
AQU
LIM
CEN
PIC
PIC
CEN
PRO
IDF
F-C
D-S
L-R
PIC
IDF
IDF
LOR
AUV
C-A
IDF
P-C
ALS
IDF
F-C
LIM
PRO
CEN

REU
AUV
LOR
CEN
PDL
IDF

C-A

BOU

STADE MONTOIS CDT LANDES

GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
S.T. REG MORET LOING CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
STE COURBEVOISIENNE CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE
T.S. BRIVADOIS CDT HAUTE-LOIRE

T.S. FENOUILLET CDT HAUTE-GARONNE
AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN CDT BAS-RHIN
GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE

C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET

A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
PISTOLIERS D'AUTEUIL CDT PARIS

S.T. LA MIOTTE CDT TERRITOIRE-DE-BELFORT
TIREURS MONTFLEURY CDT SAVOIE

S.M.T. THUIR CDT PYRENEES-ORIENTALES
A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

T.S. PERREUX CDT VAL-DE MARNE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE
S.T. NANCY CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE
A.S.TA.M. CDT ALLIER

S.T. TOULON CDT VAR

CIBLE FRANCONVIL. CDT VAL D'OISE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN

AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES

CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE CDT HAUTE-SAONE
S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
TIR ST-DENIS-VAL CDT LOIRET

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CDT ALPES-MARITIMES
C.T.PN. REUNION CDT LA REUNION

AST LA TREIGNATOISE CDT ALLIER

LA BARISIENNE CDT MEUSE

C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES

S.T.S. DES MAURES CDT VAR

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE

93
89
92
89
89
87
88
90
92
91
89
90
86
92
84
82
86
90
87
89
85
84
82
90
85
87
92
88
78
90
80
79
83
80
81
81
86
80
81
82
81
77
90
79

Séries

91
94
91
91
92
94
90
91
88
85
88
91
97
90
92
90
87
87
88
87
87
92
86
86
89
82
79
85
88
86
84
87
82
80
84
88
89
87
84
84
84
87
83
84

97
94
94
95
93
91
91
89
90
94
90
89
84
86
89
93
91
89
88
86
88
86
87
84
85
87
87
84
86
87
87
87
87
91
84
86
84
80
86
87
86
88
80
85

93
89
88
89
90
91
93
91
90
88
90
87
89
88
91
90
91
86
89
89
89
87
93
87
87
90
87
87
91
80
91
88
88
89
91
84
80
92
88
85
87
86
83
87

Total
374/7
366/6
365/8
364/9
364/8
363/6
362/3
361/6
360/7
358/3
357/6
357/4
356/6
356/5
356/3
355/7
355/4
352/5
352/4
351/6
349/3
349/3
348/2
347/1
346/2
346/1
345/6
344/4
343/2
343/0
342/4
341/2
340/6
340/5
340/4
339/7
339/6
339/4
339/1
338/4
338/2
338/0
336/3
335/0
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Du 26 janv. 2026 au 31 janv. 2026

Place Nom / Prénom

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

COUTURIER Sylvie
OBRY Karen

FADDA Emilie

PLACE Dorothée
GOMEZ Ameline
GRAEBLING Soléna
DIDIER Laurene
CHANG Mélanie
REYNIER Floriane
MARTY Ambre

HUET Irene
PASSIEUX Clothilde
ROUTIER Sandrine
GUICHON Emilie
FEVRIER Aurélie
APPENZELLER Mégane
LE GALLO Floriane
LIONNET Elodie
VANBAELEN Delphine
BEACCO Pauline
BOUAZIZ Léna
PIQUET Lauryne
THIERS Virginie
DANEROL Adeline
DESBOIS Rozenn
GEORGES Amandine
CHALON Jennifer
CADIC Sarra
BRAZEILLES Céline
PLASSART Mélina
MERIC Barbara
CHEVANNE Chloé
GUIDARINI Emie
PERPETTE Tiphanie
CANTON Anne-Alice
RICHAUD Marion
FLAMAND Mathilde
TEISSEIRE Anne-Sophie
RACLOT Ludivine
BEN Laétitia-Evelyne
HANAFI Nisrine
DOPPELGATZ Angélique
HUDZIK-CHARLES Lucile
PFEIFFLE Marie
OLIVET Manon
COUTELA Jacina

DNS GUILLEBAUD Lucille

Saison 2025/2026
48e CdF 10/18 m - Besancon 2026

Ligue Association / CDT

LYO
ALS
ALS
BOU
IDF
LOR
LOR
L-R
PRO
C-A
BRE
NPC
PRO
CHA
D-S
LOR
BRE
PDL
LIM
BOU
IDF
PRO
D-S
D-S
BRE
ALS
LOR
BRE
AQU
IDF
AQU
F-C
LOR
PIC
LYO
L-R
PIC
M-P
AQU
NPC
IDF
PRO
CHA
ALS
CHA
BOU
CEN

ASPLTIR CDT RHONE
HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU CDT BAS-RHIN
A.S. RICHWILLER CDT HAUT RHIN

S.T. VENAREY LAUMES CDT COTE D'OR
ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
S.T. NANCY CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE

C.T. MONTIGNY CDT MOSELLE

S.T. MONTPELLIER CDT HERAULT

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET CDT VAR
T.S. LA FOUGERAISE CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
LA MADELEINOISE TIR CDT NORD

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE

ESPERANCE CHALONS CDT MARNE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
A.T.PN. THIONVILLE CDT MOSELLE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE CDT VENDEE

S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE

C.T.P. COTE D'OR CDT COTE D'OR

AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES
GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS CDT ARDECHE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN

A.S. LA BRESSAUDE CDT VOSGES

C.S.A. MARINE BREST CDT FINISTERE
GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE CDT GIRONDE

CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE CDT HAUTE-SAONE
U.S.T.V. CDT MOSELLE

A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE CDT AIN

S.T. MONTPELLIER CDT HERAULT

AM.LE.N.S. TIR CDT SOMME

T.S. FENOUILLET CDT HAUTE-GARONNE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE CDT GIRONDE

C.T. AUDOMAROIS CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
SOURIRE DE CLICHY CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE
GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
ESPERANCE CHALONS CDT MARNE

A.S. RICHWILLER CDT HAUT RHIN

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC CDT AUBE
SENTINELLE BRIENON CDT YONNE

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS CDT INDRE

93
91
86
83
85
82
81
83
79
79
84
73
78
85
77
82
80
84
76
78
85
72
77
79
75
80
79
77
79
88
85
79
78
85
79
81
81
81
76
75
81
72
78
74
75
74

0
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Séries

66
75
81
83
81
83
81
77
85
80
85
86
81
81
86
86
76
88
77
84
81
78
86
85
84
79
78
83
83
77
78
84
79
81
82
90
72
73
93
82
73
80
84
75
72
72

0

87
82
84
85
83
83
88
85
76
83
79
83
85
82
86
81
87
78
89
83
82
88
80
79
80
85
80
80
85
80
81
84
77
78
75
71
82
83
67
82
77
84
81
78
76
71

0

TIR SPORTIF

88
86
83
83
84
85
83
88
91
88
82
87
85
81
80
80
86
79
86
83
80
89
84
84
87
81
88
84
77
79
79
75
87
77
84
78
84
81
81
78
85
80
73
86
75
78

0

.S
BESANCON

Total
334/4
334/3
334/2
334/1
333/4
333/2
333/2
333/1
331/4
330/3
330/1
329/3
329/3
329/2
329/2
329/1
329/0
329/0
328/4
328/4
328/2
327/2
327/2
327/2
326/5
325/1
325/0
324/3
324/2
324/0
323/3
322/3
321/1
321/1
320/2
320/2
319/2
318/0
317/3
317/1
316/1
316/0
316/0
313/1
298/3
295/3

0/0
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Place Nom / Prénom Ligue Association / CDT Séries Total
DNS AMAT Marie M-P S.T. PAYS D'OLMES CDT ARIEGE 0O 0 0 O 0/0
DNS ALTHUSER GUILITTE Véronigue LOR S.T. DE VERDUN CDT MEUSE 0O 0 0 O 0/0
DNS SOLAS-BERNARD Clémentine P-C ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN CDT CHARENTE 0O 0 0 O 0/0
DNS SANTONI-BESSEAS Laétitia COR C.T. U SEGNU CDT HAUTE-CORSE 0O 0 0 O 0/0




